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Polar-Bergslagsrallyt 1974

Sweden §1
1. - 6. 1. 1974, Mora  snow - ice 360 km « Other years

m Sweden

] special A Special B jard A A jard A B jard B A

]

Final results
finished: 140 (140 on list)

Nilsson Bengt - Malm Lars-Géran Q Opel Ascona
SME Stockholm
Tjerneld Per - Westberg Ove Q Opel Ascona
Sandvikens ME
Carlsson Ingvar - Jansson Roland (&) BMW 2002 Ti
EME Nykiping
Pettersson Dag - Svensson Ingvar @ soobva
MK Scandia
Ytterbring Lars-Ingvar - Kéllgren Bo Egu Datsun 1600
SME Kdping
Ivarsson Kjell - Hedskog Ake @ Saabva
SME Trollhattan
Simson Thomas - Nilsson Curt Q Opel Ascona
Solna M5
Osterwall Bo - Ramsell Tommy Q Opel Ascona
SME Tierp
quist | - And Jan Olov 4 Opel Kadett
Fagersto MK
Avelin Hans - Karlsson Sune Q Opel Ascona
MSK Hammaren
Krogh Arne - Andersson Kjell Q Saab V4
Solna M5
Blomster Tord - Blomster Leif £ Opel Kadett
Falképings MK
Persson Tommy - Johansson Tryggve | Opel Kadett
SME Arboga
Harrstrém Evert - Isaksson Yngve Q- Opel Ascona
Morrkdpings MK
JBnsson Kai - Wigren Per @ soobva
Korlskrono AK
Carlsson Thomas - Carlsson Sten @ soobva
SMK Varnamo
Th Nils-Olov - Th Lennart @ soobva
ME Qrion
Flogner Per-Olof - Ostling Ola Q Opel Ascona
SMEK Gavle
Ericsson Roger - Ryman Eiler Q Opel Ascona
Kolsva MS
Bérjesson Ruben - Sterner Marianne Q Opel Ascona
EME Nykiping
Nordstrém Mikael - Mordstrém Ingemar @  Volkswagen 1500
SMEK Sundsvall
Wallinder Hékan - Henriksson Sven Q Opel Ascona
SME Vasteras
Frank Sven-Olov - Jénsson Gert-Arne ’ Saab V4
Skepptuna MK
Johansson Robert - Blomstrand Lars Q Saab V4

SMEK Stderhamn

FRG***

GXC™=

BYh**

Standord A &

Special A

Special A

Special A

Special A

Special A

Standord A &

Standard A A

Special A

Special A

Special A

Special A

Standord A &

Standard A A

Special A

Special A

Special A

Standord A &

Standord A &

Standard A A

Special A

Standord A &

Special A

Standord B A

4:03:21

4:03:49

4:04:56

4:07:15

4:08:20

4:09:08

4:09:11

4:09:46

4:09:50

4:11:20

4:11:37

4:12:22

4:12:57

4:13:01

4:13:07

4:13:10

41318

4:13:39

4:13:40

41352

4:13:57

4:14:03

41411

4:14:28

+28
+28

+1:35
+1:07
+3:54
+2:19
+4:59
+1:05
+5:47
+48
+5:50
+3
+6:25
+35
+6:29
4
+7:58
+1:30
+8:16
+17
+9:01
+45
+9:36
+35
+9:40
4
+9:46
+6
+9:49
+3
+2:57
+8
+10:18
+21
+10:19
+1
+10:31
+12
+10:36
o5
+10:42
+6
+10:50
+8

+11:07
+17
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Sellholm Jan - Jacobsson Per
Sunner Christer - Zander Christer
Dahlstrém Bertil - NGGf Anders
Lindberg Leif - Wallin Bo
Thorsell Bengt - Bohlin Jan-Olof

Carneborn Jan - Johanssen Lennart

L Conny - Bré &m Fritz
Sjéstrand Lennart - Hallstrém Anders
Olsson Tord - Olsson Carla

Haugland John - Antonsen Arild
Assarsson Per - Larsson Viviann
Pettersson Stig-Arne - Rénnlév Hans
Stromberg Ola - Lindberg Michael
Astrand Stefan - Blom Rolf

Wallin Anders - Jansson Leif
Lagerbéck Richard - Lundstrém Sievert
Dandanell Olof - Nilsson Paul
Andersson Bengt - Elofsson Jonny
Grangvist Kjell - Grankvist Jan
Tunemar Anders - Norstedt Cronge
Oscarsson Anders - Karlsson Sten
Hylén Anders - Holm Kjell-Ake
Egefalk Folke - Egefalk Anders
Jéktund Bjérn - Karlssen Lars-Erik
Mansson Conny - Kling Tomas
Rénnerblad Anders - Rénnerblad Per
Andersson UIf - Jansson Kell
Bryggman Gunnar - Walmstedt Jerry
Séderlund Séren - Israelsson Hans-Ake
Jégerstedt Sven Olof - Ekberg Stefan

¥ng Gunnar - Larsson Per-Olof

®®0Eo0wdd e e

SME. Soderhamn
Datsun 1600
SMEK Arboga
Opel Ascona
ME Kopporberg
Opel Kadett
MSK Hammaren
Volkswagen 1500
Huddinge MK
Volvo 142
Skara MK

Opel Ascona
Haninge MK
Opel

ME Kopporberg
Saab V4

MK Kopparberg
Saab V4
Rasbo MK

Skoda 120 S

Saab V4

Lunds AC

Opel Ascona

SMEK Stockholm
Saab 96 V4

MNora MK

Opel Ascona
Rasbo ME Racing Team
Saab V4
Skepptuna MK
Saab V4

Jarfalla MK

Volvo 142
Skutskirs MK
Saab V4

SMEK Sédermanland
Volvo 142
Hagfors MK

Saab V4

SMEK Uppsala
Volvo Amazon
SMEK Képing

Saab V4

MSEK Kvarnvingarna
Saab V4

MNora MK
Volkswagen 1600
Johannefreds AK
Saab V4

SME Orebra
Volkswagen 1302 5
Haninge MK

Opel Ascona
Rasbo ME Racing Team
Fiat 124

Jarfalla MK

Volvo Amazon
Osthommars MK
Volvo 142

SME Sédermanland
Saab V4

Likends MK

AZG™*

Standaord A A

Special A

Standaord A A

Special A

Special &

Special A

Standaord A A

Special A

Special A

Special A

Special A

Special A

Standaord B A

Standard A A

Standaord B A

Special &

Special A

Standaord B A

Special A

Standaord B A

Special A

Standaord B A

Special A

Special A

Special &

Special B

Standord A A

Standard A A

Special A

Special A

Standaord B A

4:14:29

4:15:16

4:15:43

4:16:05

4:16:18

4:16:35

4:16:43

4:16:53

4:17:08

4:17:12

4:17:43

4:17:57

4:18:06

4:18:31

4:18:37

4:18:40

4:18:46

4:18:52

4:19:02

4:19:22

4:19:34

4:19:38

4:19:46

4:19:50

4:1%:50

4:19:53

4:19:54

4:20:44

4:21:22

4:21:30

4:22:14

+as
+11:08
+1
+11:55
+47
+12:22
+27
+12:44
+22
+12:57
+13
+13:14
+17
+13:22
+8
+13:32
+10
+13:47
+15
+13:51
+4
+14:22
+31
+14:36
+14
+14:45
+3
+15:10
+25
+15:16
+5
+15:19
+3
+15:25
+&
+15:31
+6
+15:41
+10
+16:01
+20
+16:13
+12
+16:17
4
+16:25
+8
+16:29
4
+16:29
+0
+16:32
+3
+16:33
+1
+17:23
+50
+18:01
+38
+18:09
+8

+18:53
+dd
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#46

#172

#96

#75

#156

#127

#121

#164

#182

#185

#243

#151

#136

#150

#97

#79

#187

#58

#13

#167

#169

#154

#177

#28

#120

#104

#160

#10

Olsson Christer

Adolfsson Jérgen - Cassel Sten

Glmin Karl-Olov - Ellénius Tore

Osth Weine - Elofsson Kjell

Blomgvist Gert - Blomgvist Tommy
Rénnefalk Hans - Karlstrém Bo
Hellberg Clarense - Sjoborg Anders
Gyhlenius Ragnar - Edén Sune
Jansson Per-Olov - Andersson Ake
Einarsson Stefan - Séderberg Lennart
Johansson Géran

Sundmark Karl-Olov - Nilsson Ake
Bromark Lennart - Lundin Marcus
Eriksson Bo - Stahlberg Benny
Séfstrém Kenneth - Johansson Bérje
Zander Per - Zander Johnny

Lantz Johnny - Green Hans

Flygare Nils - Andersson Ulla

Axemyr Hans - Carlsson Ingolf

Tolldin Hans - Tolldin Inger

Olstam Hékan - Jérnberg Olav
Axman Torbjérn - Johansson Sven-Erik
Nygvist Géran - Bakke Roland
Kaorlsson Roine - Séderlund Sven
Lindblom Bengt - Nilsson Arne
Andersson Goran Burken - Erixon Géran
Astrém Hans - Spiik Jan

Hedlund Rolf - Jernberg Hans

Andersson Claes-Hékan - Andersson Jérgen

el ewe e v i i i_;®me:¢m00n:¢:¢mi_;0@n

Opel Kadett
Washy MK

Opel Ascona
Haninge MK
Volkswagen 1303 5
Skepptuna ME
Saab V4
Ludvika MS
Volvo Amazon
MK Savsja

Opel Ascona
Solno MS

Opel Ascona
Morrkdpings ME
Opel Ascona
Rasbo MK Racing Team
Opel Ascona
Osthommars MK
Saab V4
Jénkaping MK
Saab V4
Wissefjarda ME
Opel Ascona
SME Soderhamn
Opel Ascona
Rasbo MK Racing Team
Ford Escort
SME Arboga
Opel Ascona
Wissefjarda MK
Skoda 110 L Rallye
SME Vasteras
Volvo Amazon
SME Kungsér
Volvo Amazon
SME Hedemora
Volvo 142
Huddinge ME
Opel Ascona
Bengtsfors MC
Saab V4

Mora ME

Saab V4
Norrkdpings MK
Opel Ascona
Enkdpings MK
Saab V4
Skepptuna ME
Volvo 142
Loxd MK

Opel Ascona
SME Vingaker
EMW 2002
Teknis MC

Opel Ascona
SME Hedemora
Opel Ascona

Viermrbrrebn iR

Special B

Special A

Standord B A

Special A

Special A

Standard A A

Standard A A

Standard A A

Standard A A

Standord B A

Standord B A

Standord A B

Standard A A

Standard A A

Standard A A

Special A

Special A

Standord B A

Special A

Standard A A

Standord B A

Standord B A

Standard A A

Standord B A

Special A

Standard A A

Special A

Standard A A

Standard A A

4:22:15

4:22:22

4:22:22

4:22:36

4:22:38

4:23:09

4:23:45

4:23:47

4:23:51

4:23:56

4:24:03

4:24:13

4:24:17

4:25.07

4:25.07

4:25:38

4:25:50

4:25:55

4:25:56

4:26:27

4:26:38

4:26:40

4:26:50

4:27:04

4:27:17

4:27:17

4:27:37

4:27.52

4:28:20

+18:54
+1
+19:01
+7
+19:01
+0
+19:15
+14
+19:17
+2
+19:48
+31
+20:24
+36
+20:26
+2
+20:30
+4
+20:35
+5
+20:42
+7
+20:52
+10
+20:56
+4
+21:46
+50
+21:46
+0
+22:17
+31
+22:29
+12
+22:34
+5
+22:35
+1
+23:06
+31
+23:17
+11
+23:19
+2
+23:29
+10
+23:43
+14
+23:56
+13
+23:56
+0
+24:16
+20
+24:31
+15

+24:59
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#10

#174

#239

#175

#238

#143

#137

#168

#144

#222

#135

#83

#91

#77

#231

#197

#180

#32

#56

#201

#195

#207

#98

#209

#19

#67

#149

#208

#109

#18
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Andersson Claes-Hékan - Andersson Jérgen
Pettersson René - Liljesson Henry

Bergman Karl-Ove - Bjérling Karl
Froderberg Lars-Inge - Gustavsson Conny
Karlsson Svante - Wennman Lars-Ove

Blixt Jan-Olof - Eriksson Stefan

Olsson Sten-Erik - Mattsson Mats

Lennart - F Thomas
Johanssen Owe - Runesson Ove

Olzon Hékan - Gyllsten Stig

Hansson Ted - Andersson Mats

Wallin Per - Westerlund Lennart
Carlsson Jan - Eriksson Lennart
Edelénn Kjell - Lundh Sven-Ake
Andersson Jan-Erik - Aberg Sune &3
Hellstrém Per-Erik - Hellstrém Stig

JadskelGinen Visa

L)
L)
Pettersson Lennart @
Strém Lars - Nilsson Jan Q
Séfstrém Sten - Gustafsson Bengt (&)
Hansson Géran Q

Rosen Uno - Nordin Ake

Carnestam Lars-Hékan - Wiklund Benny

P Gunder - F &m Erling ety
Sickel Roland - Eriksson Kenneth e
Fix Jan-Ove - Stoltz Per-Erik Q
Fridolfsson Ingvar - Nilsson Hékan (]

‘Wesstrém Evert - Gissberg Jens
Jansson Jan-Olov - Hellgvist Anders Q

Eriksson Christer - Eriksson Bert

Ands Jan-Olov - J Inge

Johansson Bjérn 'Nalle’ - Bergston Reland

Llrevendhooeon

Opel Ascona
Kungsbacka MA
Saab V4
Linkdpings MS
BMW 2002
Jamtlands MK
Saab MC
EME Dala
Opel Ascona
SME Tierp
Datsun 1600
SME Arboga
Opel Ascona
ME Rimo

Volkswaogen 1303 5

Alingsas MK

Opel Ascona
Borlange ME

Volkswagen 1302 §

Alingsas MK
Opel Ascona
MK Withala
Ford Escort
Fogersta MK
Volvo Amazon
Hallsbergs MK
Opel Kadett
ME. Scandia
Volvo Amazon
EMK Dala
Saab V4

MK Kopparberg
Saab V4
Huddinge ME
EMW 2002
Skillingaryds MK
Saab V4
Finspangs M5
EMW 2002
Skepptuna ME
Saab V4

ME Kopparberg
Volvo

Mora MK

Opel Kadett
Arbogo MK
Volvo

Wasby MK
Ford Escort
SME Orebra
Saab V4
Borlange ME
Saab V4

Taby MK

Te

Skepptuna ME
Opel Ascona
Taby MK

Opel Kadett
SMEK Karlskaga
Volvo Amazon
Avesto BE
Volvo 142

= A— S ~

ESO***

Standard A A

Standord B A

Standord A B

Standord B A

Standord A B

Standard A A

Standard A A

Standard B A

Standard A A

Special B

Standard A A

Special A

Special A

Special A

Special B

Special B

Standord B A

Special A

Special A

Special A

Special B

Special B

Standard A B

Special B

Special A

Special B

Special A

Special A

Standard A A

Special B

Special A

Special A

4:28:20

4:28:30

4:28:36

4:28:38

4:28:53

4:29:26

4:29:41

4:29:51

4:30:11

4:30:36

4:31:27

4:31:49

4:32:53

4:32:54

4:33:20

4:33:33

4:33:50

4:34:13

4:34:21

4:34:45

4:35:16

4:35:26

4:35:48

4:36:05

4:36:07

4:36:33

4:36:53

4:37:02

4:37:08

4:38:37

4:39:05

4:39:22

+24:59
+28

+25:09
+10
+25:15
+6
+25:17
+2
+25:32
+15
+26:05
+33
+26:20
+15
+26:30
+10
+26:50
+20
+27:15
+25
+28:06
+E1
+28:28
+22
+29:32
+1:04
+29:33
+1

+29:59
+26

+30:12
+13
+30:29
+17
+30:52
+23
+31:00
+8
+31:24
+24
+31:55
+31
+32:05
+10
+32:27
+22
+32:44
+17
+32:46
+2
+33:12
+26

+33:32
+20

+33:41
+9
+33:47
+&
+35:16
+1:29
+35:44
+28

+36:01

17




Taby MF. +o

113. #208 LS. am Eriksson Christer - Eriksson Bert o} Opel Kadett Special B 4:38:37 +35:16
SME Karlskoga +1:29

114. #109 Andersson Jan-Olov - Jansson Inge e Volvo Amazon Special A 4:39:05 +35:44
Avesto BE +28

115. #18 Johansson Bjérn "Nalle' - Bergston Roland st Volvo 142 ESO**  Special & 4:30:22 +36:01
MSEK Kvarnvingarna +17

116. #118B Larsson Torbjérn - Granberg Ray oy Volvo Special A 4:39:41 +36:20
SME Sédermanlond +19

117. ? H Bergstrém Sten «&=» Ford Escort Special A 4:40:29 +37:08
Hillefors MK +48

118. #203 Thors Peter - Henriksson Kent e Volvo 142 Special B 4:40:56 +37:35
Filipstads MC +27

119. #63 gSZ o=  Andersson Leif - Nyberg Jan e Saab V4 Special & 4:41:43 +38:22
Jarfalla MK +47

120. #2086 Owenius Lennart - Lundmark Lars Q Saab V4 Special B 4:41:51 +38:30
Osthammars MK +8

121. #122 gze= Lundh Séren - Lindén Christer &=» Ford Escort Standard A A 4:42:15 +38:54
Loxd MK +24

122, 7 = Carlsson Bo &» Ford Escort Standard A B 4:42:34 +39:13
Filipstads MC +19

123. #242 ZZ 3= Eriksson Kjell - Pettersson Leif e Opel Ascona Standard A B 4:42:50 +39:29
SME Tierp +16

124. #247 L= Swvensson Lars-Olof Q Opel Ascona Standard A B 4:43:32 +40:11
EMEK Varnamo +42

125. #204 Mohlén Leif - Dawidson Anders e Saab V4 Special B 4:43:58 +40:37
EME Karlskoga +26

126. #250 Runesson Sven-Ake - Larsson Torbjérn i} Opel Kadett Standard A B 4:44:36 +41:15
Eskilstuna ME +38

127. #205 Larsson Carl-Gustav - Lidman Jan-Erik oty Volvo Amazon Special B 4:44:49 +41:28
Loxd ME +13

128. #29 ZZZ= Mbller Hans - Karlsson Bo @ saabvs4 Special A 4:45:03 +41:42
Norrképings MK +14

129. #226 Backeryd Karl-Erik - Granl&f Torleif &5 Volvo 142 Special B 4:45:34 +42:13
Jamtlands ME +31

130. #219 Andersson Claes-Géran - Fimmerstad Jan @ Datsun Special B 4:45:45 +42:24
AMF Sadertialje +11

131. #90 LSZE= Bergquist Nils - L6f Stig-Olof &5 Volvo 544 Special A 4:47:17 +43:56
Vasterds MS +1:32

132. #171 gz Sundgvist Tommy - Andersson Bo @  Volkswagen 1303 S Standard B A 4:47:40 +44:19
SMEK Arboga +23

133. #87 gZ=s= And Tommy - Ands Thord Q Saab V4 Spedial A 4:48:00 +44:39
Bairke MK +20

Djurmaen Kjell - Akesson Sten Q Opel Ascona Standard A B 4:49:36 +46:15

Haninge ME +1:36

135. #236 Sandstrém Christer - Sandstrém Lars-Ake &5 Volvo Amazon Special B 4:51:05 +47:44
Morbergs MC +1:29

136. #245 Rolfsson Jan - Jénsson Jérgen Q Opel Ascona Standard A B 4:53:32 +50:11
SMEK Orebro +2:27

137. #252 Elofsson Tommy - Karsson Kjell Q Saab V4 Standard B B 4:58:05 +54:44
Nybro AC +4:33

138. #240 SE o= Séderling Lars - Mannesson Bernth Q Opel Ascona Standard A B 4:50:11 +55:50
Jarfalla MK +1:06

139. #218 Blomdin Stig - Blomdin Lennart Q Soab V4 Special B 5:01:19 +57:58
MK Orion +2:08

Qvist Kent - Johansson H. om Opel Kadett Rallye Standard A A 5:30:31 +1:27:10
MSK Kvarnvingarna +29:12




